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NatureCup® PLA Lined Single Wall Paper Cup and Lid

4oz PLA Lined Single Wall Paper  Cup
Item Code: 80621
SCC Code: 10628295000344
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

NatureCup® PLA Single Wall Paper Cups are manufactured using a 
PLA (poly lactic acid) l ining. These cups are made from all natural 
and organic renewable resources, with 100% organic print ink from 
soy bean. All cups are adhered by plant starch.

100% biodegradable and compostable, designed to hold hot liquid. 
These cups are ideal for serving co�ee, tea, and other steamy 
beverages.

8oz PLA Lined Single Wall Paper  Cup
Item Code: 80623
SCC Code: 10628295000368
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

10oz PLA Lined Single Wall Paper  Cup
Item Code: 80624
SCC Code: 10628295000375
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

12oz PLA Lined Single Wall Paper  Cup
Item Code: 80625
SCC Code: 10628295000382
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

White CPLA Dome Lid for 6-8oz Paper Cup
Item Code: 80711CP
SCC Code: 10628295001099
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

16oz PLA Lined Single Wall Paper  Cup
Item Code: 80626
SCC Code: 10628295000399
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

White CPLA Dome Lid for 10-24oz Paper Cup
Item Code: 80712CP
SCC Code: 10628295001105
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

20oz PLA Lined Single Wall Paper  Cup
Item Code: 80627
SCC Code: 10628295000405
Pack Size: 40pcsx15pack=600
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Sugarcane Lid for 6-8oz  Paper Cup
Item Code: 80711BL
SCC Code: 10628295009248
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

80mm

Sugarcane Lid for 10-20oz Paper Cup
Item Code: 80712BL
SCC Code: 10628295009255
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

90mm



NatureCup® PLA Lined Double Wall Paper Cup and Lid

8oz PLA Lined Double Wall Paper Cup
Item Code: 80771
SCC Code: 10628295005837
Pack Size: 25pcsx20pack=500

NatureCup® PLA Double Wall Paper Cups hold plenty to get the day 
going and the PLA liner keeps the disposable co�ee cups sturdy 
enough for continuous use. These tall  co�ee cups are biodegradable, 
come in 4 di�erent sizes, with optional l ids available.

These cups only consist of eco-friendly materials.  The inner walls meet 
food safety regulations, using paper stock from certi�ed sustainable 
forestry sources. The outer walls consist of food-grade recycled �bres. 

12oz PLA Lined Double Wall Paper Cup
Item Code: 80773
SCC Code: 10628295005806
Pack Size: 25pcsx20pack=500

16oz PLA Lined Double Wall Paper Cup
Item Code: 80776
SCC Code: 10628295005813
Pack Size: 20pcsx20pack=400

20oz PLA Lined Double Wall Paper Cup
Item Code: 80777
SCC Code: 10628295005820
Pack Size: 15pcsx20pack=300
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80mm

90mm

90mm

90mm

White CPLA Dome Lid for 6-8oz Paper Cup
Item Code: 80711CP
SCC Code: 10628295001099
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

White CPLA Dome Lid for 10-24oz Paper Cup
Item Code: 80712CP
SCC Code: 10628295001105
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

80mm
90mm

93 m
m
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m
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m
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Sugarcane Lid for 6-8oz 
Paper Cup
Item Code: 80711BL
SCC Code: 10628295009248
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

80mm

Sugarcane Lid for 10-20oz 
Paper Cup
Item Code: 80712BL
SCC Code: 10628295009255
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

90mm



NatureCup® PLA Lined Single Wall Kraft Paper Cup and Lid

8oz PLA Lined Single Wall
Kraft Paper Cup
Item Code: 90623
SCC Code: 10628295006070
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

NatureCup® PLA Single Wall Kraft Paper Cups are manufactured 
using a PLA (polylactic acid) l ining. These compostable cups 
help reduce the impact on land�lls,  and protect our 
environment. The internal l ining is made with PLA, which 
ensures that no moisture is absorbed, which means a longer 
lifespan for the cup. 100% compostable, biodegradable, and 
eco-friendly.

10oz PLA Lined Single Wall
Kraft Paper Cup
Item Code: 90624
SCC Code: 10628295006186
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

12oz PLA Lined Single Wall
Kraft Paper Cup
Item Code: 90625
SCC Code: 10628295006087
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

16oz PLA Lined Single Wall
Kraft Paper Cup
Item Code: 90626
SCC Code: 10628295006094
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

20oz PLA Lined Single Wall
Kraft Paper Cup
Item Code: 90627
SCC Code: 10628295006193
Pack Size: 40pcsx15pack=600

White CPLA Dome Lid
for 10-24oz Paper Cup
Item Code: 80712CP
SCC Code: 10628295001105
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

90mm
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Sugarcane Lid for 6-8oz 
Paper Cup
Item Code: 80711BL
SCC Code: 10628295009248
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

80mm

Sugarcane Lid for 10-20oz 
Paper Cup
Item Code: 80712BL
SCC Code: 10628295009255
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

90mm
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90mm
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White CPLA Dome Lid
for 6-8oz Paper Cup
Item Code: 80711CP
SCC Code: 10628295001099
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

80mm



NatureCup® PLA Lined Double Wall Kraft Paper Cup and Lid

8oz PLA Lined Double Wall Kraft Paper Cup
Item Code: 90771
SCC Code: 10628295006100
Pack Size: 25pcsx20pack=500

NatureCup® PLA Double Wall Kraft Paper Cups are top notch when it 
comes to serving warm beverages! The double walled design adds an 
extra layer of insulation, so your drinks will  stay at a toasty temperature 
longer. The earthy colour of the cup furthers the sustainable lifestyle 
concept, and allows you to e�ortlessly coordinate with food or dessert.

This cup only consists of eco-friendly materials.  The inner walls use 
paper stock from certi�ed sustainable forestry sources, while the outer 
walls consist of food-grade recycled �bers.

12oz PLA Lined Double Wall Kraft Paper Cup
Item Code: 90773
SCC Code: 10628295006117
Pack Size: 25pcsx20pack=500

16oz PLA Lined Double Wall Kraft Paper Cup
Item Code: 90776
SCC Code: 10628295006124
Pack Size: 20pcsx20pack=400

20oz PLA Lined Double Wall Kraft Paper Cup
Item Code: 90777
SCC Code: 10628295006179
Pack Size: 15pcsx20pack=300
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90mm

90mm
80mm

White CPLA Dome Lid for 6-8oz Paper Cup
Item Code: 80711CP
SCC Code: 10628295001099
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

White CPLA Dome Lid for 10-24oz Paper Cup
Item Code: 80712CP
SCC Code: 10628295001105
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

80mm
90mm
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m
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m
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m
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Sugarcane Lid for 6-8oz  Paper Cup
Item Code: 80711BL
SCC Code: 10628295009248
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

80mm

Sugarcane Lid for 10-20oz Paper Cup
Item Code: 80712BL
SCC Code: 10628295009255
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

90mm



NatureBowl® PLA Lined Paper Bowl and Lid

8oz PLA Lined Paper Bowl
Item Code: 80251
SCC Code: 10628295000436
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

NatureBowl® PLA lined Paper Bowls are an easy and convenient solution 
for any single service takeout creation. They are perfect for soups, ice 
creams, and many more. This popular series of products are made from 
high quality paper, laminated with PLA plant starch, printed with 
vegetable inks and glued together using a very unique plant starch in 
the walls and bottom seams — 100% compostable.

12oz PLA Lined Paper Bowl l
Item Code: 80252
SCC Code: 10628295000443
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

16oz PLA Lined Paper Bowl
Item Code: 80253
SCC Code: 10628295000450
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

24oz PLA Lined Paper Bowl
Item Code: 80255
SCC Code: 10628295004717
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

CPLA Vented Lid
for 8oz Paper Bowl
Item Code: 80251LCP
SCC Code: 10628295001112
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

32oz PLA Lined Paper Bowl
Item Code: 80254
SCC Code: 10628295000467
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

CPLA Vented Lid for
12-32oz Paper Bowl
Item Code: 80252LCP
SCC Code: 10628295001129
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500
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NatureBowl® PLA Lined Kraft Paper Bowl and Lid

8oz PLA Lined Kraft 
Paper Bowl
Item Code: 90251
SCC Code: 10628295006049
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

NatureBowl® PLA Lined Kraft Paper Bowls are an excellent choice 
for takeout food creations. Soups, ice creams, and many other 
foods go perfectly wit this product line. It is made from PLA, 
which is among the most popular products made from renewable 
resources. The monomer is typically made from fermented plant 
starch and goes through several industrial pressing steps at high 
temperature, applied with lactic acid and lactide, the water is 
then removed via vacuum to create the �nal end product.

12oz PLA Lined Kraft 
Paper Bowl
Item Code: 90252
SCC Code: 10628295006056
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

16oz PLA Lined Kraft 
Paper Bowl
Item Code: 90253
SCC Code: 10628295006063
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500
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90mm
115mm 115mm

CPLA Vented Lid
for 8oz Paper Bowl
Item Code: 80251LCP
SCC Code: 10628295001112
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

CPLA Vented Lid for
12-32oz Paper Bowl
Item Code: 80252LCP
SCC Code: 10628295001129
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

90mm
115mm

65m
m

65m
m

82m
m



NatureFibre® Sugarcane Fibre Kraft Plate
NatureFibre® Sugarcane Fibre Bagasse Kraft Plates are your answer to 
keeping your organization carbon neutral while delivering food in style. 
Bagasse is a natural byproduct of sugarcane after all  the juice has been 
extracted that would have gone to waste. The natural �bre is strong and 
durable, and is the most logical sustainable choice for all  your catering 
needs.
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6” Sugarcane Fibre Kraft Plate
Item Code: 80103
SCC Code: 10628295000146
Pack Size: 125pcsx8pack=1000

6” 7”

8.75”

10 3/8” Sugarcane Fibre Kraft Plate
Item Code: 80108
SCC Code: 10628295000160
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

10 3/8” 3 Compartments Sugracane Fibre Kraft 
Plate
Item Code: 80108H
SCC Code: 10628295000177
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

7” Sugarcane Fibre Kraft Plate
Item Code: 80104
SCC Code: 10628295000016
Pack Size: 125pcsx8pack=1000

8.75” Sugarcane Fibre Kraft Plate
Item Code: 80106
SCC Code: 10628295000023
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

9.5” Sugarcane Fibre Kraft Plate
Item Code: 80107
SCC Code: 10628295000030
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

10 3/8” 10 3/8”

9.5”



NatureFibre® Sugarcane Fibre Kraft Clamshell
NatureFibre® Sugarcane Fibre Bagasse Kraft Clamshells are made 
from annually renewable resources, 100% biodegradable, compostable 
and organic. Bagasse is suitable for hot and cold foods, tolerating 
temperatures up to 120°C. It  is microwave and freezer-safe, and 
liquid/oil  resistant. It  contains no plastic or wax lining, and is extremely 
durable with cut resistant construction.

7”x5” Hinged Lid
Sugarcane Fibre Kraft Clamshelll
Item Code: 80512
SCC Code: 10628295002089
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

9”x5” Hinged Lid
Sugarcane Fibre Kraft 
Clamshell
Item Code: 80515
SCC Code: 10628295000078
Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

9”x6” Hinged Lid
Sugarcane Fibre Kraft Clamshell
Item Code: 80517
SCC Code: 10628295002133
Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

9”x6” Hinged Lid 2 Compartments
Sugarcane Fibre Kraft Clamshell

Item Code: 80516

SCC Code: 10628295002027

Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

6”x6” Hinged Lid
Sugarcane Fibre Kraft Clamshell
Item Code: 80532
SCC Code: 10628295000047
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

8.5”x8” Hinged Lid
Sugarcane Fibre Kraft Clamshell
Item Code: 80535
SCC Code: 10628295000054
Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

8.5”x8” Hinged Lid 3 
Compartments Sugarcane Fibre 
Kraft Clamshell
Item Code: 80535H
SCC Code: 10628295000115
Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

10”x10” Hinged Lid 3 Compartments 
Sugarcane Fibre Kraft Clamshell
Item Code: 80538H
SCC Code  10628295007053
Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

9”x9” Hinged Lid 3 Compartments
Sugarcane Fibre Kraft Clamshell

Item Code: 80536H

SCC Code: 10628295003499

Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

10”x10” Hinged Lid Sugarcane 
Fibre Kraft Clamshell
Item Code: 80537
SCC Code: 10628295000061
Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

9”x9” Hinged Lid Sugarcane 
Fibre Kraft Clamshell
Item Code: 80536
SCC Code: 10628295000207
Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

7”

5”

2 1/4”

6”

6”

3 1/2”

9”

9”

3”

10”

10”

3 1/4”

10”

10”

3 1/4”

8”

8.5”

2 3/4”

8”

8.5”

2 3/4”

9”

9”

3”

9”

5”

3”

9”

6”

3”

9”

6”

3”
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NatureFibre® Sugarcane Fibre Kraft Bowl and Lid
NatureFibre® Sugarcane Fibre Bagasse Kraft Bowls are a “Must-have” for 

services, catering, special events, fast food takeouts and other types of 
food service establishments.

It meets ASTM D6400 regulations. It can serve hot and cold foods, 
microwave and freezer-safe, handles grease well,  and is cut resistant.

 E. harry@greencentury.ca  T. 604.214.7719  ADD. #113-7727 Beedie Way, Delta, BC V4G 0A5        

www.greencentury.ca

12oz Sugarcane Fibre 
Barrel Bowl
Item Code: 80224
SCC Code: 10628295006254
Pack Size: 125pcsx8pack=1000

116mm

62
m

m

Sugarcane Fibre Lid 
for 12/16oz Barrel Bowl
Item Code: 80224L
SCC Code: 10628295006346
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

116mm

24oz Sugarcane Fibre 
Salad Bowl
Item Code: 80228
SCC Code: 10628295008531
Pack Size: 125pcsx4pack=500

184mm

60
m

m

32oz Sugarcane Fibre 
Salad Bowl
Item Code: 80229
SCC Code: 10628295007770
Pack Size: 125pcsx4pack=500

184mm

80
m

m

10

24oz Sugarcane Fibre 
Salad Bowl
Item Code: 56273
SCC Code:10628295006575
Pack Size: 50pcsx8pack=400

208mm

42
m

m

Sugarcane Fibre Lid
for 24/32oz Bowl
Item Code: 80228L
SCC Code: 10628295008548
Pack Size: 125pcsx4pack=500

184mm

32oz Sugarcane Fibre 
Salad Bowl
Item Code: 56274
SCC Code: 10628295006582
Pack Size: 50pcsx8pack=400

208mm

62
m

m

48oz Sugarcane Fibre 
Salad Bowl
Item Code: 56275
SCC Code: 10628295006599
Pack Size: 50pcsx8pack=400

208mm
76

m
m

Sugarcane Fibre Lid
for 24/32/48oz Bowl
Item Code: 56273BL
SCC Code: 10628295006605
Pack Size: 50pcsx8pack=400

208mm

PET Clear Dome Lid
for 24/32 Bowl
Item Code: 80228PETL
SCC Code:10628295008722
Pack Size: 125pcsx4pack=500

184mm

PET Clear Dome Lid
for 24/32/48oz Bowl
Item Code: 56273PETL
SCC Code: 10628295006612
Pack Size: 100pcsx4pack=400

208mm

2oz Sugarcane Fibre 
Portion Cup
Item Code: 80601
SCC Code: 10628295000122
Pack Size: 50pcsx40pack=2000

62mm

29
m

m

Sugarcane Fibre Lid 
for 2oz Portion Cup
Item Code: 80601L
SCC Code: 10628295007787
Pack Size: 50pcsx40pack=2000

62mm

4oz Sugarcane Fibre 
Portion Cup
Item Code: 80602
SCC Code:10628295009507
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

62mm

29
m

m

Sugarcane Fibre Lid 
for 4oz Portion Cup
Item Code: 80602L
SCC Code: 10628295009514
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

62mm



NatureFibre® Sugarcane Fibre White Plate and Wide Mouth Bowl

NatureFibre® Sugarcane Fibre Bagasse White Plates and Wide Mouth 
Bowls are made by using re-purposed bagasse material,  converting wet 
sugarcane pulp into dry pulp board after being pressed into a beating tank.

To give food the ultimate crisp white background, these products are 120°C 
oil and 100°C water resistant, microwave and freezer-safe. 

6” Sugarcane Fibre White Plate
Item Code: 80113
SCC Code: 10628295004267
Pack Size: 125pcsx8pack=1000

6”
7”

9”

9” 3 Compartments Sugarcane 
Fibre White Plate
Item Code: 80107H
SCC Code: 10628295000351
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

10” Sugarcane Fibre White Plate
Item Code: 80118
SCC Code: 10628295004298
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

10” 3 Compartments Sugarcane 
Fibre White Plate
Item Code: 80119
SCC Code: 10628295004304
Pack Size: 125pcsx4pack=500

7” Sugarcane Fibre White Plate
Item Code: 80114
SCC Code: 10628295004274
Pack Size: 125pcsx8pack=1000

9” Sugarcane Fibre White Plate
Item Code: 80117
SCC Code: 10628295004281
Pack Size: 125pcsx4pack=500

9”
10” 10”
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12oz White Sugarcane Fibre
Wide Mouth Bowl
Item Code: 80226
SCC Code: 10628295006551
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

160mm

40m
m



NatureFibre® Sugarcane Fibre White Clamshell
NatureFibre® Sugarcane Fibre White Clamshells are petrochemical free, naturally 
compostable and non-toxic.  The biodegradable takeout container makes a solid 
choice due to its durability, able to work from -4°C to 120°C.

This clamshell box is designed with a hinged lid, soak through resistant, 
microwave and oven safe, and food safe.
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6”x6”x3.35” Sugarcane Fibre
White Clamshell
Item Code: 80432
SCC Code: 10628295006278
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

8”x8”x2.65” 3 Compartments 
Sugarcane Fibre White Clamshell
Item Code: 80435H
SCC Code: 10628295006315
Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

9”x9”x3” 3 Compartments
Sugarcane Fibre White Clamshell
Item Code: 80436H
SCC Code: 10628295006339
Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

9”x5”x3” Sugarcane Fibre
White Clamshell
Item Code: 80415
SCC Code: 10628295007480
Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

8”x8”x2.65” Sugarcane Fibre 
White Clamshell
Item Code: 80435
SCC Code: 10628295006308
Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

9”

9”x6”x3” 2 Compartments
Sugarcane Fibre White Clamshell
Item Code: 80418
SCC Code: 10628295006292
Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

7”x5”x2.35” Sugarcane Fibre
White Clamshell
Item Code: 80412
SCC Code: 10628295007497
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

7”

5”
2.35”

9”x6”x3” Sugarcane Fibre
White Clamshell
Item Code: 80417
SCC Code: 10628295006285
Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

9”x9”x3” Sugarcane Fibre
White Clamshell
Item Code: 80436
SCC Code: 10628295006322
Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

10”x10”x3” Sugarcane Fibre 
White Clamshell
Item Code: 80437
SCC Code: 10628295007503
Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

10”x10”x3” 3 Compartments
Sugarcane Fibre White Clamshell
Item Code: 80437H
SCC Code: 10628295007510
Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

3”
5”

9”

3”

6”

3”

6”

9”

6”

6”

3.35”

8”

8”
2.65”

8”

8” 2.65”

9”

3”9”

9”

9” 3”

10”

10” 3”

10”

10” 3”



NaturePack® Kraft Paper Fold Top Takeout Box

#1 (28oz) PLA Lined Kraft Paper
Fold-Top Takeout Box
Item Code: 80301
SCC Code: 10628295000801
Pack Size: 50pcsx9pack=450

NaturePack® PLA lined Fold-top Takeout Boxes are a delightful choice in 
providing food storage with a style of sustainability, for dining 
establishments that have a big portion of takeout business. Simply put 
your food in the container for easy transport without having to worry 
about leakage or spillage. Take your delicious meal or snack items 
anywhere with this paper box container wherever you need to!

It is made from 35% recycled material and recyclable material.  These 
boxes are microwave and freezer safe, and is our number one best seller.  
A great eco-friendly option for all  your food storage needs.

#3 (68oz) PLA Lined Kraft Paper
Fold-Top Takeout Box
Item Code: 80303
SCC Code: 10628295000825
Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

#4 (110oz) PLA Lined Kraft Paper
Fold-Top Takeout Box
Item Code: 80304
SCC Code: 10628295000832
Pack Size: 40pcsx4pack=160

#8 (45oz) PLA Lined Kraft Paper
Fold-Top Takeout Box
Item Code: 80308
SCC Code: 10628295000870
Pack Size: 50pcsx6pack=300
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4 3/8”  

5 1/8”  

2 1/2”  

3 5/8”  

4 1/8”  

7 3/4”  

8 1/2”  

2 1/2”  

5 1/2”  

6 1/4”  
8 3/4”  

7 3/4”  

3 1/2”  

5 1/2”  

6 1/2”  

6 7/8”  

6”  

2 1/2”  

4 3/4”  

5 1/2”  

NatureTainer® PLA Portion Cup and Lid
NatureTainer® PLA Portion Cup is the most suitable solution for 
restaurants, concession stands, cafes, ice cream parlours, and food 
trucks. These crystal clear portion cups are made from plants, free of 
trees or petroleum. The see through design puts the focus on your 
fabulous food as the centre piece.

This is a great addition to your business operation to create accurate 
portion control.  It  is made from renewable organic resources, 100% 
compostable and biodegradable.

2oz Clear PLA Portion Cup
Item Code: 50101
SCC Code: 10628295000511
Pack Size: 100pcsx20pack=2000

Clear Lid for 2oz PLA Portion Cup
Item Code: 50101L
SCC Code: 10628295000528
Pack Size: 100pcsx20pack=2000

4oz Clear PLA Portion Cup
Item Code: 50103
SCC Code: 10628295000535
Pack Size: 100pcsx20pack=2000

Clear Lid for 4oz PLA Portion Cup
Item Code: 50103FL
SCC Code: 10628295000542
Pack Size: 100pcsx20pack=2000

62mm
62mm 78mm46m

m

32m
m

78mm



NatureSilver® CPLA Cutlery

NatureSilver® CPLA Cutlery utensils are made 100% from organic 
renewable resources, able to compose completely and 
biodegrade. This new formulation could stand extremely high 
temperatures than other cutleries. The modern matte �nish 
brings out a polished and sophisticated appearance to the diners. 

7” CPLA Fork
Item Code: 80671
SCC Code: 10628295004762
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

7” CPLA Knife
Item Code: 80672
SCC Code: 10628295004779
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000 

7” CPLA Spoon
Item Code: 80673
SCC Code: 10628295004786
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

7” 7” 7”

5” CPLA Ice Cream Spoon
Item Code: 80667
SCC Code: 10628295006353
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

6” CPLA Tea Spoon
Item Code: 80663
SCC Code: 10628295001167
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000 

7” CPLA Cutlery Kit
Item Code: 80675
SCC Code: 10628295005530
Pack Size: 400kitsx1pack=400

5” 6” 7”
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7” CPLA Fork Wrapped in PLA Film
Item Code: 80671WP
SCC Code: 10628295008067
Pack Size: 1000pcsx1pack=1000

7”

7” CPLA Knife Wrapped in PLA Film
Item Code: 80672WP
SCC Code: 10628295008074
Pack Size: 1000pcsx1pack=1000

7” CPLA Spoon Wrapped in PLA Film
Item Code: 80673WP
SCC Code: 10628295008081
Pack Size: 1000pcsx1pack=1000

7” 7”



6.25” 6.25” 6.25”

6.25” 6.25” 6.25”

4”

6.25”

6.25” 6.25” 6.25”
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6.25” Wooden Fork
Item Code: 80681
SCC Code: 10628295005271
Pack Size:  50pcsx20pack=1000

6.25” Wooden Knife
Item Code: 80682
SCC Code: 10628295005288
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

6.25” Wooden Spoon
Item Code: 80683
SCC Code: 10628295005295
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

4” Wooden Spoon
Item Code: 80684
SCC Code: 10628295005387
Pack Size: 100pcsx20pack=2000

6.25” Wooden Fork
(Paper Wrapped)
Item Code: 80681WP
SCC Code: 10628295008357
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

6.25” Wooden Knife 
(Paper Wrapped)
Item Code: 80682WP
SCC Code: 10628295008364
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

6.25” Wooden Spoon 
(Paper Wrapped)
Item Code: 80683WP
SCC Code: 10628295008371
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

6.25” Wooden 4 in 1 Cutlery Kit 
Item Code: 80685
SCC Code: 10628295007350
Pack Size: 50kitsx5pack=250

6.25” Wooden 3 in 1 Cutlery Kit 
(Fork, Knife, and Napkin)
Item Code: 80686
SCC Code: 10628295008388
Pack Size: 250 pack

6.25” Wooden 6 in 1 Cutlery Kit
(Fork, Knife, Spoon, Napkin, Salt,  
and Pepper)
Item Code: 80687
SCC Code: 10628295008395
Pack Size: 250 pack

6.25” Wooden 7 in 1 Cutlery Kit 
(Fork, Knife, Spoon, Napkin, Salt,  
Pepper, and Sugar)
Item Code: 80688
SCC Code: 10628295008401
Pack Size: 250 pack

NatureSilver® Wooden Cutlery

NatureSilver® Wooden Cutlery is a beloved choice for 
single-use  cutlery made from wood, which makes it 100% 
compostable and  biodegradable.

Dine easy with this series of carbon neutral utensils,  as it 
biodegrades fairly quickly into nature. Perfect for every-
day food consumption as well for those special occasions. 



NatureSilver® Sugarcane Fibre and Bamboo Cutlery

NatureSilver® Bagasse and Wooden Cutlery are highly regarded for their 
eco-friendliness and sustainability. Bamboo is a rapidly renewable 
resource that requires minimal water while sugarcane �bre derives from 
sugarcane waste, reducing agricultural waste. Both materials durable and 
functional,  making them ideal for various dining needs while helping to 
reduce the environmental impact of single-use plastic utensils.

7” Bamboo Fork
Item Code: 80161
SCC Code: 10628295009293
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

7” Bamboo Knife
Item Code: 80162
SCC Code: 10628295009309
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000 

7” Bamboo Spoon
Item Code: 80163
SCC Code: 10628295009316
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

7” 7” 7”

6.4" Sugarcane Fibre Fork 
Wrapped in Kraft Paper
Item Code: 80676
SCC Code: 10628295009361
Pack Size: 1000pcsx1pack=1000

6.6" Sugarcane Fibre Knife 
Wrapped in Kraft Paper
Item Code: 80677
SCC Code: 10628295009378
Pack Size: 1000pcsx1pack=1000 

5.6" Sugarcane Fibre Spoon 
Wrapped in Kraft Paper
Item Code: 80678
SCC Code: 10628295009385
Pack Size: 1000pcsx1pack=1000
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6.4” Sugarcane Fibre Fork
Item Code: 80151
SCC Code: 10628295009262
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

6.4”

6.6” Sugarcane Fibre Knife
Item Code: 80152
SCC Code: 10628295009279
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

5.6” Sugarcane Fibre Spoon
Item Code: 80153
SCC Code: 10628295009286
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

6.6” 5.6”

6.4” 6.6” 5.6”



NatureStraw® Paper Straw Individually Printed & Paper Wrapped

NatureStraw® is made from 100%  paper, making it environmentally 
sustainable and are individually wrapped to guarantee food safety and 
hygienic practices. The straws are reliable and will  not falter to become 
soggy or broken.
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6” x 6mm Paper Straw 
(Flat End)
Item Code: 51004
SCC Code: 10628295009163
Pack Size: 300pcsx10pack=3000

8” x 6mm Paper Straw 
(Flat End)
Item Code: 51005
SCC Code: 10628295009170
Pack Size:300pcsx10pack=3000

8” x8mm Paper Straw 
(Sharp End)
Item Code: 51006
SCC Code: 10628295009187
Pack Size:300pcsx10pack=3000

9” x 12mm Paper Straw 
(Sharp End)
Item Code: 51007
SCC Code: 10628295009491
Pack Size: 100pcsx20pack=2000



NatureBag Kraft Paper Bags with Twisted Handle

NatureBag Kraft Paper Bags with Twisted Handle are crafted from 100% 
recycled cardboard, using unbleached, biodegradable paper that 
minimizes environmental impact. Designed for durability, these 
eco-friendly bags o�er a sturdy alternative to plastic, making them ideal 
for takeout, grocery shopping, and everyday use. With reinforced 
handles and a reliable structure, they can be reused multiple times when 
handled with care. Whether you're packing meals, carrying essentials,  or 
looking for a sustainable packaging option, these takeout bags serve as 
practical solutions. Custom print options are also available.
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Whistler - Takeout Kraft Paper Bag
with Twisted Handle
Item Code: 70104
SCC Code: 10628295007541
Pack Size: 150pcsx1pack=150

9.25”

15.94”

13.39”

Seymour - Takeout Kraft Paper Bag
with Twisted Handle
Item Code: 70103
SCC Code: 10628295007534
Pack Size: 150pcsx1pack=150

8.27”

13.98”

13.00”

Grouse - Takeout Kraft Paper Bag
with Twisted Handle
Item Code: 70102
SCC Code: 10628295007527
Pack Size: 200pcsx1pack=200

5.12”

13.19”

9.84”

Cypress - Takeout Kraft Paper Bag
with Twisted Handle
Item Code: 70101
SCC Code: 10628295002225
Pack Size: 250pcsx1pack=250

4.53”

10.00”

8.27”

Yellowstone - Takeout Kraft Paper Bag 
with Twisted Handle
Item Code: 70105
SCC Code: 10628295003185
Pack Size: 150pcsx1pack=150

10.00”

15.94”

13.39”

Ban� - Takeout Kraft Paper Bag
with Twisted Handle
Item Code: 70100
SCC Code: 10628295010046
Pack Size: 250pcsx1pack=250

3.25”

8.66”

5.26”

Coast Mountains - Takeout Kraft Paper Bag 
with Twisted Handle
Item Code: 70106
SCC Code: 10628295010053
Pack Size: 250pcsx1pack=250

11.89”

9.65”
6.90”



NatureBag SOS Kraft Paper Bags

NatureBag Stand-On-Shelf (SOS) Kraft Paper Bags are made from 100% 
recycled cardboard, showcasing unbleached biodegradable paper. 
They are designed for maximum strength, elasticity, and tear 
resistance, making them the perfect choice for products that require a 
sturdy and functional packaging solution. Ideal for retail ,  food service, 
and specialty packaging, these paper bags provide both practicality 
and style. Whether you need a natural,  eco-friendly look or a 
custom-branded design, we o�er high-quality printing options.
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#520 SOS Non-Handle Kraft Paper Bag
Item Code: 71520
SCC Code: 10628295001969
Pack Size: 250pcsx1pack=250

5.91”

13.98”

8.86”

#535 SOS Non-Handle Kraft Paper Bag
Item Code: 71535
SCC Code: 10628295001976
Pack Size: 250pcsx1pack=250

5.91”

15.94”

10.04”

#536 SOS Non-Handle Kraft Paper Bag
Item Code: 71536
SCC Code: 10628295001983
Pack Size: 250pcsx1pack=250

6.89”

14.76”

10.04”

#606 SOS Non-Handle Kraft Paper Bag
Item Code: 71606
SCC Code: 10628295001990
Pack Size: 250pcsx1pack=250

7.09”

16.73”

11.81”

#8 SOS Non-Handle Kraft Paper Bag
Item Code: 71008
SCC Code: 10628295001945
Pack Size: 500pcsx1pack=500

3.94”

12.20”

5.91”

#12 SOS Non-Handle Kraft Paper Bag
Item Code: 71012
SCC Code: 10628295001952
Pack Size: 500pcsx1pack=500

4.53”

13.78”

7.01”

#2 SOS Non-Handle Kraft Paper Bag
Item Code: 71002
SCC Code: 10628295009958
Pack Size: 500pcsx1pack=500

2.95”

9.10”

4.33”

#4 SOS Non-Handle Kraft Paper Bag
Item Code: 71004
SCC Code: 10628295001938
Pack Size: 500pcsx1pack=500

2.95”

10.04”

5.00”

#6 SOS Non-Handle Kraft Paper Bag
Item Code: 71006
SCC Code: 10628295009965
Pack Size: 500pcsx1pack=500

3.94”

11.02”

5.91”

#525 SOS Non-Handle Kraft Paper Bag
Item Code: 71525
SCC Code: 10628295010060
Pack Size: 250pcsx1pack=250

6.89”

14.17”

9.45”



NatureJacket® Heat Insulator
NatureJacket® co�ee sleeves are an excellent combination of 
practicality and creativity for any restaurant, shop, or cafe.

They eliminate the need for double cupping while providing a fun 
and exciting way to enhance your brand marketing. Decorate a 
white cup with your own custom-made full  color sleeves or add 
secondary colors and artwork to an already interesting co�ee cup. 
Serve your customers eyes as well as their taste buds with every 
fresh cup of co�ee!

NatureJacket® Java Jacket
Item Code: 80636
SCC Code: 10628295000139
Pack Size: 100pcsx10pack=1000
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5.5" Wooden Co�ee Stir Stick
Item Code: 80643
SCC Code: 10628295003208
Pack Size: 1000pcsx10pack=10000

7" Wooden Co�ee Stir Stick
Item Code: 80641
SCC Code: 10628295001211
Pack Size: 1000pcsx10pack=10000

5.5"

7"NatureStick® Wooden Co�ee Stir Stick
NatureStick® wooden co�ee stir sticks are made of high 
quality Birch wood that will  not shred or splinter with 
rounded ends. This stir stick is made from a renewable 
resources that come in both 7” and 5.5”.  Imagine the co�ee 
stir stick as a stable in lunch rooms in corporate o�ces, cafes, 
and restaurants for customers for everyday use. It  is 100% 
compostable, biodegradable, and an awesome alternative to 
plastic.

9" Dual Bamboo Chopstick
Item Code: 70701
SCC Code: 10628295000986
Pack Size: 100pairsx10pack=1000

9"

NatureStick® Dual Bamboo Chopsticks are made from 100% 
pre-formed bamboo and wood �bres. Each package is paper 
wrapped and sealed with two non-joined chopsticks for food 
safety and hygienic reasons. These chopsticks are a fabulous 
choice for your eco-friendly l ifestyle and sustainable business 
practice. They are 100% compostable and biodegradable. 

NatureStick® Dual Bamboo Chopstick

20

Molded Fibre 4 Cup Carrying Tray
Item Code: 80642
SCC Code: 10628295001556
Pack Size: 90pcsx4pack=360

Molded Fibre 2 Cup Carrying Tray
Item Code: 80644
SCC Code: 10628295008630
Pack Size: 180pcsx2pack=360

The Molded Fibre 2 and 4 Cup Carrying Trays carry cups or 
containers ranging from 8-32 oz. They are made of 100% recycled, 
molded pulp �bre (mostly newsprint),  can be used for hot or cold 
beverages. They are stackable for e�cient, space-saving storage, 
great for delivery and take-out. It ’s genius design ensures lack of 
spillage, so your hot or cold beverage stays put and don’t ruin your 
clean out�t.

Molded Fibre 2 and 4 Cup Carrying Tray



Paper  Cup
White Paper  Cup
K raf t  Paper  Cup
Vista  Double  Wal l  Paper  Cup
Vista  Double  Wal l  K raf t  Paper  Cup

22
23
24
25

01
PE Lined

P last ic  Cup
Cold Cup and L id 26

02
PET

Bowl  & Container
White Paper  Bowl
K raf t  Paper  Bowl
K raf t  Del i  Paper  Container  and L id
(Round/Rec tangular/Square)
K raf t  Rec tangular  Paper  Container
K raf t  Square Paper  Container
Sushi  Trays
Deluxe Paper  Food Container
Deluxe K raf t  Paper  Food Container

28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35

03
PE Lined

GreenPak ®

Fold-Top Takeout  Box 36
04
PE Lined

Clamshel l  &  Container
TFPP H inged Clamshel l
PP White  Base Container  and L id
PP Del i  Translucent  Container
and L id

37
38
39

05
PP

TFPP

Por t ion Cups
PP Por t ion Cup and L id 44

07
PP

EcoCentur y ®

7” Plast ic  Cut ler y 45
08

Plastic

P last ic  Container
Clear  H inged Clamshel l
Tamper  Evident  Clear  H inged Clamshel l
Clear  Round Del i  Container
Rose Salad Bowl  Combo Pack

40
41
42
43

06
PET



PE Lined White Paper Cup
PE Lined White Paper Cups are manufactured util izing a standard plastic 
l ining. It  is a plain canvas stock item, perfect to print your own artwork and 
logo while using a recyclable cup that is both cost e�ective and does a 
great job.

These cups come in both brown and white l ids. Custom printing is available, 
so call  us today.
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4oz White Paper Cup
Item Code: 80720
SCC Code: 10628295002003
Pack Size: 100pcsx10pack=1000

8oz White Paper Cup
Item Code: 80722
SCC Code: 10628295001709
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

10oz White Paper Cup
Item Code: 80723
SCC Code: 10628295001716
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

12oz White Paper Cup
Item Code: 80724
SCC Code: 10628295001723
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

16oz White Paper Cup
Item Code: 80725
SCC Code: 10628295001730
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

Plastic Lid for 4oz Paper Cup
Item Code: 80710
SCC Code: 10628295001495
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

20oz White Paper Cup
Item Code: 80726
SCC Code: 10628295001747
Pack Size: 40pcsx15pack=600

62mm

90mm

64m
m

140m
m

80mm
93m

m
90mm

96m
m

90mm

110m
m

90mm

162m
m 62mm

6oz White Paper Cup
Item Code: 80721
SCC Code: 10628295001693
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

80mm

78m
m

90mm90mm

Plastic White Tear Back Lid for 
10-24oz Paper Cup 
Item Code: 80712WF
SCC Code: 10628295002621
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

90mm

Plastic Clear Tear Back Lid for 
10-24oz Paper Cup 
Item Code: 80712CF
SCC Code: 10628295008296
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

Plastic Dome Lid for 6-8oz 
Paper Cup 
Item Code: 80711
SCC Code: 10628295000412
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

Plastic Dome Lid for 10-24oz 
Paper Cup 
Item Code: 80712
SCC Code: 10628295000429
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

90mm
80mm

PET Flat Lid with X Slot for 
10-24oz Paper Cup 
Item Code: 80712FLX
SCC Code: 10628295008562
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

Plastic White Tear Back Lid for 
6-8oz Paper Cup 
Item Code: 80711WF
SCC Code: 10628295008654
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

80mm



PE Lined Kraft Paper Cup
PE Lined Kraft Paper Cups have a natural,  artisan look and is the preferred 
eco-friendly option available. These cups are designed to serve your co�ee 
shop, bistro, concession stand, or kiosk, minimizing waste, while ensuring 
e�ciency.

It is made with high quality paper, that can withstand extremely hot or cold 
liquids. All  sizes come with optional brown and white l ids. Custom print is 
available on these cups. 
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8oz Kraft Paper Cup
Item Code: 90722
SCC Code: 10628295006131
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

16oz Kraft Paper Cup
Item Code: 90725
SCC Code: 10628295006155
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

20oz Kraft Paper Cup
Item Code: 90726
SCC Code: 10628295006162
Pack Size: 40pcsx15pack=600

80mm

90mm

12oz Kraft Paper Cup
Item Code: 90724
SCC Code: 10628295006148
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

90mm

93m
m

110m
m

140m
m

10oz Kraft Paper Cup
Item Code: 90723
SCC Code: 10628295006209
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

90mm

96m
m

90mm

162m
m

90mm90mm

Plastic White Tear Back Lid for 
10-24oz Paper Cup 
Item Code: 80712WF
SCC Code: 10628295002621
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

90mm

Plastic Clear Tear Back Lid for 
10-24oz Paper Cup 
Item Code: 80712CF
SCC Code: 10628295008296
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

Plastic Dome Lid for 6-8oz 
Paper Cup 
Item Code: 80711
SCC Code: 10628295000412
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

Plastic Dome Lid for 10-24oz 
Paper Cup 
Item Code: 80712
SCC Code: 10628295000429
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

90mm
80mm

PET Flat Lid with X Slot for 
10-24oz Paper Cup 
Item Code: 80712FLX
SCC Code: 10628295008562
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

Plastic White Tear Back Lid for 
6-8oz Paper Cup 
Item Code: 80711WF
SCC Code: 10628295008654
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

80mm



Vista Double Wall PE Lined Paper Cup
Vista Double Wall PE Lined Paper Cups are made with quality 
paper, making them both sturdy and optimal for branding. These 
cups are made with a second layer of co�ee sleeve already built in 
so you are not required to purchase additional co�ee sleeves.

It is made with high quality paper, that can withstand extremely 
hot or cold liquids. All  sizes come with optional brown and white 
l ids. Custom prints are available on these cups, call  us to discuss 
the details.
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8oz Vista Double Wall 
Paper Cup
Item Code: 80731
SCC Code: 10628295001754
Pack Size: 25pcsx20pack=500

12oz Vista Double Wall 
Paper Cup
Item Code: 80733
SCC Code: 10628295001761
Pack Size: 25pcsx20pack=500

16oz Vista Double Wall 
Paper Cup
Item Code: 80736
SCC Code: 10628295002522
Pack Size: 20pcsx20pack=400

80mm

90mm

90mm

93m
m

110m
m

140m
m

10oz Vista Double Wall 
Paper Cup
Item Code: 80732
SCC Code: 10628295001839
Pack Size: 25pcsx20pack=500

90mm

96m
m

90mm90mm

Plastic White Tear Back Lid for 
10-24oz Paper Cup 
Item Code: 80712WF
SCC Code: 10628295002621
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

90mm

Plastic Clear Tear Back Lid for 
10-24oz Paper Cup 
Item Code: 80712CF
SCC Code: 10628295008296
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

Plastic Dome Lid for 6-8oz 
Paper Cup 
Item Code: 80711
SCC Code: 10628295000412
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

Plastic Dome Lid for 10-24oz 
Paper Cup 
Item Code: 80712
SCC Code: 10628295000429
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

90mm
80mm

PET Flat Lid with X Slot for 
10-24oz Paper Cup 
Item Code: 80712FLX
SCC Code: 10628295008562
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

Plastic White Tear Back Lid for 
6-8oz Paper Cup 
Item Code: 80711WF
SCC Code: 10628295008654
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

80mm

20oz Vista Double Wall 
Paper Cup
Item Code: 80737
SCC Code: 10628295002645
Pack Size: 15pcsx20pack=300

90mm

160m
m



Vista Double Wall PE Lined Kraft Paper Cups have a European artisan look 
and are the most eco-friendly option available. These cups are made with a 
second layer of co�ee sleeve already built in so you are not required to 
purchase additional co�ee sleeves to keep your customers happy. It  is made 
with high quality paper, that can withstand extremely hot or cold liquids. All  
sizes come with optional brown and white l ids. We would love to support 
your marketing team in expressing their talents by printing your 
organization’s artwork and brand on these cups, call  us to discuss the details.

Vista Double Wall PE Lined Kraft Paper Cup
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8oz Kraft Double Wall 
Paper Cup
Item Code: 90731
SCC Code: 10628295006216
Pack Size: 25pcsx20pack=500

12oz Kraft Double Wall 
Paper Cup
Item Code: 90733
SCC Code: 10628295006223
Pack Size: 25pcsx20pack=500

16oz Kraft Double Wall 
Paper Cup
Item Code: 90736
SCC Code: 10628295006230
Pack Size: 20pcsx20pack=400

20oz Kraft Double Wall 
Paper Cup
Item Code: 90737
SCC Code: 10628295006247
Pack Size: 20pcsx15pack=300

80mm

93m
m

90mm

110m
m

90mm

140m
m

90mm

162m
m

90mm90mm

Plastic White Tear Back Lid for 
10-24oz Paper Cup 
Item Code: 80712WF
SCC Code: 10628295002621
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

90mm

Plastic Clear Tear Back Lid for 
10-24oz Paper Cup 
Item Code: 80712CF
SCC Code: 10628295008296
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

Plastic Dome Lid for 6-8oz 
Paper Cup 
Item Code: 80711
SCC Code: 10628295000412
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

Plastic Dome Lid for 10-24oz 
Paper Cup 
Item Code: 80712
SCC Code: 10628295000429
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

90mm
80mm

PET Flat Lid with X Slot for 
10-24oz Paper Cup 
Item Code: 80712FLX
SCC Code: 10628295008562
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

Plastic White Tear Back Lid for 
6-8oz Paper Cup 
Item Code: 80711WF
SCC Code: 10628295008654
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

80mm



PET Cold Cup and Lid
PET Cold Cups are 100% recyclable, available in multiple sizes and lid 
types, enhance your food visibility with the crystal clarity and print 
capability.

These cups also come with �at or dome lids, with or without a straw 
slot to make your summer drinks more appealing! This l ine is our best 
seller in the summer season by far.  Custom printing is available. 
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8oz PET Cold Cup (Clear) 
Item Code: 53202
SCC Code: 10628295004366
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

10oz PET Cold Cup (Clear)
Item Code: 53208
SCC Code: 10628295005394
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

12/14oz PET Cold Cup (Clear)
Item Code: 53203
SCC Code: 10628295002973
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

16/18oz PET Cold Cup (Clear)
Item Code: 53204
SCC Code: 10628295002980
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

20oz PET Cold Cup (Clear)
Item Code: 53205
SCC Code: 10628295002997
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

32oz PET Cold Cup (Clear)
Item Code: 53209
SCC Code: 10628295007572
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

24oz PET Cold Cup (Clear)
Item Code: 53206
SCC Code: 10628295003000
Pack Size: 50pcsx12pack=600

78mm

78mm

82m
m

102m
m

107mm

177m
m

5oz PET Insert / Parfait Cup (Clear)
Item Code: 53201
SCC Code: 10628295008487
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

98mm

30m
m

98mm

105m
m

98mm

118m
m

98mm

138m
m

98mm

153m
m

9oz PET Cold Cup (Clear)
Item Code: 53211
SCC Code: 10628295010138
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

92mm

75m
m



PET Cold Cup and Lid
PET Cold Cups are 100% recyclable, available in multiple sizes and lid 
types, enhance your food visibility with the crystal clarity and print 
capability.

These cups also come with �at or dome lids, with or without a straw 
slot to make your summer drinks more appealing! This l ine is our best 
seller in the summer season by far.  Custom printing is available. 
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PET Flat Lid w X Slot for 
8/10oz Cold Cup
Item Code: 53202FLX
SCC Code: 10628295005516
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

PET Dome Lid w Round Hole for 
8/10oz Cold Cup
Item Code: 53202DLH
SCC Code: 10628295005509
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

PET Sippy Lid for 
12-24oz Cold Cup
Item Code: 53203SL
SCC Code: 10628295005448
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

PET Flat Lid w NO Hole for 
12-24oz Cold Cup
Item Code: 53203FL
SCC Code: 10628295005615
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

PET Dome Lid w Round Hole for 
12-24oz Cold Cup
Item Code: 53203DLH
SCC Code: 10628295003017
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

PET Dome Lid W NO Hole for 
12-24oz Cold Cup
Item Code: 53203DL
SCC Code: 10628295003505
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

78mm 78mm

98mm

98mm

98mm

98mm

PET Flat Lid w X Slot for 
12-24oz Cold Cup
Item Code: 53203FLX
SCC Code: 10628295003024
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

98mm

PET Flat Lid w X Slot for 
32oz Cold Cup
Item Code: 53209FLX
SCC Code: 10628295008555
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

PET Dome Lid w Round Hole for 
32oz Cold Cup
Item Code: 53209DLH
SCC Code: 10628295008425
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

PET Dome Lid W NO Hole for 
32oz Cold Cup
Item Code: 53209DL
SCC Code: 10628295008418
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

107mm 107mm 107mm

PET Flat Lid w NO Hole for 
8-10oz Cold Cup
Item Code: 53202FL
SCC Code: 10628295008968
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

78mm

PET Dome Lid w Wide Hold for 
12-24oz Cold Cup
Item Code: 53203DLWH
SCC Code: 10628295008951
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

98mm

PET Flat Lid w X Slot for 
9-12oz Cold Cup
Item Code: 53211FLX
SCC Code: 10628295010152
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

92mm



PE Lined White Paper Bowl
PE Lined White Paper Bowls are your best choice for any single 
service hot or cold meal takeout. Soups, ice creams, and many other 
foods are perfect for these bowls. This product is made from high 
quality paper and is laminated with a PE lining.

The white canvas paper surface is excellent for your restaurant or 
food truck’s branding, in addition to keeping your food hot or cold 
until  the customer reaches their destination. The lids stay on tight to 
avoid spillage, with superior strength and performance.

5.5oz White Paper Bowl
Item Code: 80247
SCC Code: 10628295005172
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

8oz White Paper Bowl
Item Code: 80241
SCC Code: 10628295002744
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

12oz White Paper Bowl
Item Code: 80242
SCC Code: 10628295002751
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

90mm

16oz White Paper Bowl
Item Code: 80243
SCC Code: 10628295002768
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

24oz White Paper Bowl
Item Code: 80244
SCC Code: 10628295003284
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

32oz White Paper Bowl
Item Code: 80245
SCC Code: 10628295003406
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

PP Vented Lid for 5/8oz Paper Bowl
Item Code: 80251L
SCC Code: 10628295000474
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

PP Vented Lid for 12-32oz Paper Bowl
Item Code: 80252L
SCC Code: 10628295000481
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

115mm

90mm

53m
m

90mm

65m
m

115mm

65m
m

115mm

82m
m

115mm

110m
m

115mm

150m
m
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4oz White Paper Bowl
Item Code: 80240
SCC Code: 10628295008579
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

74mm

48m
m

74mm

PP Vented Lid for 4oz Paper Bowl
Item Code: 80240L
SCC Code: 10628295008586
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

10oz White Paper Bowl
Item Code: 80248
SCC Code: 06282950009034
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

115mm

51m
m

PET Dome Lid w no hole 
for 12-32oz Paper Bowl 
Item Code: 80252LPETN 
SCC Code: 10628295009354 

Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

115mm



PE Lined Kraft Paper Bowl
PE Lined Kraft Paper Bowls are made from 100% recyclable paper 
and has impeccable durability. The natural kraft construction of 
these paper food bowls make them both leak resistant and 
greaseproof — perfect for soups, ice creams, and many more.

Jump in on the sustainability trend, and be apart of the closed 
loop system by using these built to last recyclable paper bowls in 
transporting your food. This is an optimal eco-friendly choice to 
keeping your organization GREEN.

90mm

PP Vented Lid for 5/8oz Paper Bowl
Item Code: 80251L
SCC Code: 10628295000474
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

PP Vented Lid for 12-32oz Paper Bowl
Item Code: 80252L
SCC Code: 10628295000481
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

115mm
65m

m

65m
m

82m
m

 E. harry@greencentury.ca  T. 604.214.7719  ADD. #113-7727 Beedie Way, Delta, BC V4G 0A5        

www.greencentury.ca
29

PET Dome Lid w no hole for 12-32oz Paper Bowl 
Item Code: 80252LPETN
SCC Code: 10628295009354
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

115mm

8oz Kraft Paper Bowl
Item Code: 90241
SCC Code: 10628295006018
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

12oz Kraft Paper Bowl
Item Code: 90242
SCC Code: 10628295006025
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

16oz Kraft Paper Bowl
Item Code: 90243
SCC Code: 10628295006032
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

115mm
115mm

90mm



PE Lined Kraft Deli Paper Container
PE Lined Kraft Deli  Bowls are Green Century’s answer to a more stylish, 
environmentally friendly deli  container. Green Century Deli  products are 
100% made from recycled paper, hence the kraft earthy colour, dye and 
chemical free. It  is l ined with PE so it is both leak resistant and greaseproof.

This product l ine has become one of our best sellers.  They are known for 
their durability,  perfect for hot and cold foods, ideal for salads, fruits,  poke 
and noodles. Keep your business in the circle economy with these 
eco-friendly bowls!
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32oz PE Lined Kraft Deli 
Paper Container
Item Code: 56256
SCC Code: 10628295007121
Pack Size: 45pcsx6pack=270

184mm

62m
m

40oz PE Lined Kraft Deli 
Paper Container
Item Code: 56252
SCC Code: 10628295003888
Pack Size: 45pcsx6pack=270

184mm

70m
m

50oz PE Lined Kraft Deli 
Paper Container
Item Code: 56262
SCC Code: 10628295008319
Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

204mm

67m
m

60oz PE Lined Kraft Deli 
Paper Container
Item Code: 56263
SCC Code: 10628295008333
Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

225mm

72m
m

PET Dome Lid for 
184mm Container
Item Code: 56252DL
SCC Code: 10628295003895
Pack Size: 45pcsx6pack=270

184mm

PET Dome Lid for 
204mm Container
Item Code: 56262DL
SCC Code: 10628295008326
Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

204mm

PET Dome Lid for 
225mm Container
Item Code: 56263DL
SCC Code: 10628295008340
Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

225mm

PP Dome Lid for 
184mm Container
Item Code: 56252DLPP
SCC Code: 10628295009019
Pack Size: 45pcsx6pack=270

184mm

PET Dome Lid for 
150mm Container
Item Code: 56251DL
SCC Code: 10628295003451
Pack Size: 45pcsx8pack=360

150mm

Kraft Paper Dome Lid for 
150mm Container
Item Code: 56251DLP
SCC Code: 10628295007138
Pack Size: 25pcsx8pack=200

150mm

Kraft Paper Dome Lid for 
184mm Container
Item Code: 56252DLP
SCC Code: 10628295007145
Pack Size: 25pcsx6pack=150

184mm

PP Dome Lid for 
150mm Container
Item Code: 56251DLPP
SCC Code: 10628295009026
Pack Size: 45pcsx8pack=360

150mm

PP Dome Lid for 
180mm Container
Item Code: 56251PP-180
SCC Code: 10628295009538 
Pack Size: 50pcsx6pack=300

180mm

150mm
150mm 150mm 180mm

16oz PE Lined Kraft Deli 
Paper Container 
Item Code: 56253
SCC Code: 10628295005455
Pack Size: 45pcsx8pack=360

150mm

50m
m

32oz PE Lined Kraft Deli 
Paper Container
Item Code: 56255
SCC Code: 10628295005608
Pack Size: 45pcsx8pack=360

80m
m

20oz PE Lined Kraft Deli 
Paper Container
Item Code: 56254
SCC Code: 10628295005462
Pack Size: 45pcsx8pack=360

55m
m

26oz PE Lined Kraft Deli 
Paper Container
Item Code: 56251
SCC Code: 10628295003444
Pack Size: 45pcsx8pack=360

62m
m

26oz PE Lined Kraft Deli 
Paper Container
Item Code: 56251-180
SCC Code: 10628295009521
Pack Size: 50pcsx6pack=300

50m
m



PE Lined Rectangular Kraft Paper Food Containers
PE Lined Rectangular Kraft Paper Food Containers are the eco-friendly 
solution for convenient, reliable food stroage. Designed with sturdy kraft 
paper, they o�er a rustic,  natural look, ideal for restaurants, food trucks, 
catering events, and more. The PE lining provides a leak-resistant barrier,  
ensuring that oils,  sauces, and dressings stay inside the container without 
compromising its structure. Perfect for both hot and cold foods, these 
containers retain freshness. Available in multiple sizes, they o�er customers a 
sustainable, biodegradable option without sacri�cing durability.
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PP Lid for 16 - 32oz Containers
Item Code: 80811
SCC Code: 10628295007800
Pack Size: 50pcsx6pack=300

20oz Rectangular Container
Item Code: 80802
SCC Code: 10628295008050
Pack Size: 50pcsx6pack=300

2.0”

6.7”
4.8”

5.8”
3.9”

24oz Rectangular Container
Item Code: 80803
SCC Code: 10628295007824
Pack Size: 50pcsx6pack=300

2.3”

6.7”
4.8”

3.9”
5.8”

32oz Rectangular Container
Item Code: 80804
SCC Code: 10628295007831
Pack Size: 50pcsx6pack=300

3.0”

6.7”

3.8”
5.7”

4.8”

16oz Rectangular Container
Item Code: 80801
SCC Code: 10628295007794
Pack Size: 50pcsx6pack=300

1.9”

4.8”

3.9”
5.8”

6.7”

PET Lid for 16 - 32oz Containers
Item Code: 80812
SCC Code: 10628295007817
Pack Size: 50pcsx6pack=300

6.7”

4.8”

6.7”

4.8”

Kraft Paper Vented Lid for 
16 - 32oz Containers
Item Code: 80813
SCC Code: 10628295003192
Pack Size: 50pcsx6pack=300

6.7”

4.8”



PE Lined Square Kraft Paper Containers

PE Lined Square Kraft Paper Containers combine sustainable design with 
practical functionality,  o�ering a versatile solution for food storage and 
takeout. Crafted from high-quality kraft paper with a leak-resistant PE lining, 
these containers keep liquids and oils contained, maintaining freshness and 
preventing spills.  Perfect for a variety of hot and cold foods, they are ideal 
for cafes, restaurants, or food trucks. These containers provide an 
eco-friendly, sturdy option that complements any meal while reducing 
environmental impact. 
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24oz Square Container
Item Code: 56403
SCC Code: 10628295004168
Pack Size: 50pcsx6pack=300

1.7”

5.8”
5.8”

6.7”
6.7”

32oz Square Container
Item Code: 56404
SCC Code: 10628295004175
Pack Size: 50pcsx6pack=300

2.2”

5.8”5.8”

6.7” 6.7”

16oz Square Container
Item Code: 56401
SCC Code: 10628295004144
Pack Size: 50pcsx6pack=300

1.9”

5.1”5.1”

4.4” 4.4”

20oz Square Container
Item Code: 56402
SCC Code: 10628295004151
Pack Size: 50pcsx6pack=300

2.4”

5.1”

4.3”4.3”

5.1”

40oz Square Container
Item Code: 56405
SCC Code: 10628295004182
Pack Size: 50pcsx6pack=300

2.6”

5.7”5.7”

6.7”6.7”

48oz Square Container
Item Code: 56406
SCC Code: 10628295004199
Pack Size: 50pcsx6pack=300

3.0”

6.7”6.7”

5.6”5.6”
PP Lid for 16 - 20oz Containers
Item Code: 56407
SCC Code: 10628295004205
Pack Size: 50pcsx6pack=300

5.1”

PET Lid for 16 - 20oz Containers
Item Code: 56408
SCC Code: 10628295007091
Pack Size: 50pcsx6pack=300

PP Lid for 24 - 48oz Containers
Item Code: 56410
SCC Code: 10628295009828
Pack Size: 50pcsx6pack=300

PET Lid for 24 - 48oz Containers
Item Code: 56411
SCC Code: 10628295009835
Pack Size: 50pcsx6pack=300

5.1”

5.1”

5.1”

6.7”

6.7”

6.7”

6.7”



PE Lined Sushi Trays
PE Lined Sushi Trays have a sleek, eco-friendly build and are the preferred 
option to serve your needs. The tray is made of 300gsm kraft paper with 
double plastic l ining, making it moisture resistant and recyclable. 
Additionally,  the lids are recyclable as well and are anti-fogging due to its 
PET composition, which is great for presenting the food within. 
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#0 Kraft Paper Sushi Tray 
Item Code: 70300
SCC Code: 10628295008739
Pack Size: 50pcsx16pack=800

#1 Kraft Paper Sushi Tray
Item Code: 70301
SCC Code: 10628295008753
Pack Size: 50pcsx16pack=800

#2 Kraft Paper Sushi Tray
Item Code: 70302
SCC Code: 10628295008777
Pack Size: 50pcsx12pack=600

#3 Kraft Paper Sushi Tray
Item Code: 70303
SCC Code: 10628295008791
Pack Size: 50pcsx12pack=600

#5 Kraft Paper Sushi Tray
Item Code: 70305
SCC Code: 10628295008814
Pack Size: 50pcsx12pack=600

#7 Kraft Paper Sushi Tray
Item Code: 70307
SCC Code: 10628295008838
Pack Size: 50pcsx8pack=400

#9 Kraft Paper Sushi Tray
Item Code: 70309
SCC Code: 10628295008852
Pack Size: 50pcsx8pack=400

#11 Kraft Paper Sushi Tray
Item Code: 70311
SCC Code: 10628295008876
Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

256mm182mm

25m
m

241mm

129mm

25m
m

25m
m

221mm138mm185mm
129mm

25m
m

165mm
115mm

25m
m

25m
m

223mm91mm

25m
m

160mm91mm

25m
m

142mm80mm

#0 PET Dome Lid
Item Code: 70300PETL
SCC Code: 10628295008746
Pack Size: 50pcsx16pack=800

#1 PET Dome Lid 
Item Code: 70301PETL
SCC Code: 10628295008760
Pack Size: 50pcsx16pack=800

#2 PET Dome Lid
Item Code: 70302PETL
SCC Code: 10628295008784
Pack Size: 50pcsx12pack=600

#3 PET Dome Lid
Item Code: 70303PETL
SCC Code: 10628295008807
Pack Size: 50pcsx12pack=600

#5 PET Dome Lid
Item Code: 70305PETL
SCC Code: 10628295008821
Pack Size: 50pcsx12pack=600

#7 PET Dome Lid
Item Code: 70307PETL
SCC Code: 10628295008845
Pack Size: 50pcsx8pack=400

#9 PET Dome Lid
Item Code: 70309PETL
SCC Code: 10628295008869
Pack Size: 50pcsx8pack=400

#11 PET Dome Lid
Item Code: 70311PETL
SCC Code: 10628295008883
Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

142mm

80m
m

34m
m

160mm

91m
m

34m
m

223mm

91m
m

34m
m

34m
m115m

m

165mm

34m
m129m

m

185mm

34m
m138m

m

221mm

34m
m

241mm

129m
m

34m
m182m

m

256mm



Deluxe Paper Food Container
Deluxe Paper food containers are arguably one of the very best hot or 
cold food containers we o�er! These containers can also be used for 
storage in the fridge or freezer, perfect for ice cream, frozen yogurt or 
gelato.

The rim of this container is with a wider, thicker construction for a more 
elegant appearance, with the same high durability.  The double-sided 
coating acts as a moisture barrier and minimizes sweating and 
condensation on the outside of container. This container prevents leaks 
while allowing the steam to escape.
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8oz Deluxe Paper Food Container
Item Code: 80281
SCC Code: 10628295007848
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

12oz Deluxe Paper Food Container
Item Code: 80282
SCC Code: 10628295007855
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

16oz Deluxe Paper Food Container
Item Code: 80283
SCC Code: 10628295007862
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

24oz Deluxe Paper Food Container
Item Code: 80284
SCC Code: 10628295007879
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

32oz Deluxe Paper Food Container
Item Code: 80285
SCC Code: 10628295007886
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

Paper Vented Lid for 8/12oz Container
Item Code: 80286
SCC Code: 10628295007893
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

Paper Vented Lid for 16oz Container
Item Code: 80287
SCC Code: 10628295007909
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

Paper Vented Lid for 24/32oz Container
Item Code: 80288
SCC Code: 10628295007916
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

PP Vented Lid for 8/12oz Container
Item Code: 80269
SCC Code: 10628295002423
Pack Size: 25pcsx10pack=250

PP Vented Lid for 16oz Container
Item Code: 80270
SCC Code: 10628295002430
Pack Size: 25pcsx10pack=250

PP Vented Lid for 24/32oz Container
Item Code: 80271
SCC Code: 10628295002447
Pack Size: 25pcsx10pack=250

57m
m

87m
m

100m
m

110m
m

132m
m

90mm
90mm 96mm

117mm

117mm

90mm
96mm 117mm

90mm 96mm 117mm



Deluxe Kraft Paper Food Container
Deluxe Kraft Paper food containers are arguably one of the very best hot 
or cold food containers we o�er! These containers can also be used for 
storage in the fridge or freezer, perfect for ice cream, frozen yogurt or 
gelato.

The rim of this container is with a wider, thicker construction for a more 
elegant appearance, with the same high durability.  The lids that �t 
perfectly with these containers are our kraft paper and plastic vented 
lids which prevent leaks while allowing the steam to escape.
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8oz Deluxe Kraft Paper Food Container
Item Code: 80272
SCC Code: 10628295007404
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

12oz Deluxe Kraft Paper Food Container
Item Code: 80273
SCC Code: 10628295007411
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

16oz Deluxe Kraft Paper Food Container
Item Code: 80274
SCC Code: 10628295007428
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

24oz Deluxe Kraft Paper Food Container
Item Code: 80275
SCC Code: 10628295007459
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

32oz Deluxe Kraft Paper Food Container
Item Code: 80276
SCC Code: 10628295007466
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

Kraft Paper Vented Lid for 8/12oz Container

Item Code: 80277
SCC Code: 10628295007435
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

Kraft Paper Vented Lid for 16oz Container

Item Code: 80278
SCC Code: 10628295007442
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

Kraft Paper Vented Lid for 24/32oz Container

Item Code: 80279
SCC Code: 10628295007473
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

PP Vented Lid for 8/12oz Container
Item Code: 80269
SCC Code: 10628295002423
Pack Size: 25pcsx10pack=250

PP Vented Lid for 16oz Container
Item Code: 80270
SCC Code: 10628295002430
Pack Size: 25pcsx10pack=250

PP Vented Lid for 24/32oz Container
Item Code: 80271
SCC Code: 10628295002447
Pack Size: 25pcsx10pack=250

57m
m

87m
m

100m
m

110m
m

132m
m

90mm
90mm 96mm

117mm

117mm

90mm
96mm 117mm

90mm 96mm 117mm



4 3/8”

5 1/8” 

2 1/2”

3 5/8”

4 1/8”

7 3/4”

8 1/2”

2 1/2”

5 1/2”

6 1/4”

GreenPak PE Lined Fold Top Takeout Box and Food Pail
GreenPak PE Lined Fold Up Takeout Boxes are our most popular item 
thus far,  building it’s reputation for it’s natural artisan look, with it’s 
kraft microwavable folded paper, l ined with PE so it stays waterproof. 
Join the movement and become environmentally conscious by choosing 
this product to package your meals.

The tab-lock top eliminates the need for a separate lid as it keeps your 
food safe from germs or other airborne contaminants. The construction 
provides durability while the poly-coated interior prevents leaks to 
create a grease-resistant barrier.
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#1 (28oz) Kraft Paper Fold Top Takeout Boxes
Item Code: 80301GP
SCC Code: 10628295000894
Pack Size: 50pcsx9pack=450

#2 (49oz) Kraft Paper Fold Top Takeout Boxes
Item Code: 80302GP
SCC Code: 10628295000900
Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

#3 (68oz) Kraft Paper Fold top Takeout Boxes
Item Code: 80303GP
SCC Code: 10628295000917
Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

#4 (110oz) Kraft Paper Fold Top Takeout Boxes
Item Code: 80304GP
SCC Code: 10628295000924
Pack Size: 40pcsx4pack=160

#8 (45oz) Kraft Paper Fold Top Takeout Boxes
Item Code: 80308GP
SCC Code: 10628295000962
Pack Size: 50pcsx6pack=300

16oz - Kraft Paper Food Pail (No handle)
Item Code: 80332
SCC Code: 10628295009552
Pack Size: 50pcsx9pack=450

7 3/4”

8 1/2”

1 7/8”

5 1/2”

6 1/4”

8 3/4”

7 3/4”

3 1/2”

5 1/2”

6 1/2”

6 7/8”

6”

2 1/2”

4 3/4”

5 1/2”

3 1/3”

3”2 1/4”

3”
3 3/4”

26oz - Kraft Paper Food Pail (No handle)
Item Code: 80333
SCC Code: 10628295009569
Pack Size: 50pcsx9pack=450

4”

3 1/8”2 2/3”

3 1/2”4 1/8”

32oz - Kraft Paper Food Pail (No handle)
Item Code: 80334
SCC Code: 10628295009576
Pack Size: 50pcsx9pack=450

4 1/3”

3 1/2”2 3/4”

3 3/4”4 1/2”

8oz - Kraft Paper Food Pail (No handle)
Item Code: 80331
SCC Code: 10628295001624
Pack Size: 50pcsx9pack=450

2 3/5”

2 1/3”1/4/5”

2 2/5”3” 



PP Hinged Clamshell
TFPP Hinged Clamshells are a marvellous option to carry out 
your sustainability goal as it  is made with up to 40% natural 
content. Its versatil ity allows you to use it for packing up food 
for takeout or delivery services for cafes, restaurants, food 
trucks and food courts.

These containers have a non-absorbent and cut resistant 
surface, you will  never have to worry about putting hefty 
amounts of food or noodles, as the sauces and liquids will  not 
bottom out or leak out of the container.

 E. harry@greencentury.ca  T. 604.214.7719  ADD. #113-7727 Beedie Way, Delta, BC V4G 0A5        

www.greencentury.ca
37

9"x6" PP Hinged Clamshell
Item Code: 60515
SCC Code: 10628295006827
Pack Size: 200pcsx1pack=200

6"x6" PP Hinged Clamshell
Item Code: 60532
SCC Code: 10628295006872
Pack Size: 300pcsx1pack=300

8"x8" PP Hinged Clamshell
Item Code: 60535
SCC Code: 10628295006834
Pack Size: 200pcsx1pack=200

9"x9" PP 3 Compartments Hinged 
Clamshell
Item Code: 60536H
SCC Code: 10628295006865
Pack Size: 150pcsx1pack=150

8"x8" PP 3 Compartments 
Hinged Clamshell
Item Code: 60535H
SCC Code: 10628295006841
Pack Size: 200pcsx1pack=200

9"x9" PP Hinged Clamshell
Item Code: 60536
SCC Code: 10628295006858
Pack Size: 150pcsx1pack=150

6"9"

3"

6"
6"

3"

8"

8"8"

8"

3"

9"
9"

3"3"

9"9"

3"



PP Rectangular White Base Container with Lid
PP Rectangular White Base Container with Lid is a versatile and durable 
storage solution crafted from high-quality,  food-grade polypropylene (PP).  Its 
l ightweight yet sturdy design makes it ideal for various uses, such as takeout. 

microwave-safe and freezer-friendly, this container is easy to clean as well .  
With its sleek white base and practical functionality,  it 's perfect for both 
storing food. Something to highlight about this product is the containers and 
lids come together!
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12oz Rectangular Container with Lid
Item Code: 80841
SCC Code: 10628295009859
Container Pack Size:  50pcsx3packs=150
Lid Pack Size: 50pcsx3pack=150

2.0”

6.0” 4.8”

16oz Rectangular Container with Lid
Item Code: 80842
SCC Code: 10628295009866
Container Pack Size:  50pcsx3pcac=150
Lid Pack Size: 50pcsx3pack=150

1.7”

8.0” 5.4”

24oz Rectangular Container with Lid
Item Code: 80843
SCC Code: 10628295009873
Container Pack Size:  50pcsx3pack=150
Lid Pack Size: 50pcsx3pack=150

2.1”

8.0” 5.4”

28oz Rectangular Container with Lid
Item Code: 80845
SCC Code: 10628295009897
Container Pack Size:  50pcsx3pack=150
Lid Pack Size: 50pcsx3pack=150

1.9”

6.0”
8.8”

32oz Rectangular Container with Lid
Item Code: 80846
SCC Code: 10628295009903
Container Pack Size:  50pcsx3pack=150
Lid Pack Size: 50pcsx3pack=150

2.2”

8.8”
6.0”

38oz Rectangular Container with Lid
Item Code: 80848
SCC Code: 10628295009927
Container Pack Size:  50pcsx3pack=150
Lid Pack Size: 50pcsx3pack=150

2.5”

8.8”
6.0”



PP Deli Translucent Containers and Lids

PP Deli Translucent Containers and Lids are made from durable materials,  
perfect for storing, serving, and transporting a variety of foods. The 
translucent material allows for easy visibility of contents, so you can quickly 

helps lock in freshness, preventing leaks and spills.  Ideal for meal prep, 
catering, or takeout orders, PP Deli Translucent Containers and Lids are 
designed to meet all  your food storage needs.
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8oz Round Deli Container
Item Code: 61241
SCC Code: 10628295004090
Pack Size: 24pcsx10pack=240

1.6”

4.6”

16oz Round Deli Container
Item Code: 61243
SCC Code: 10628295004113
Pack Size: 24pcsx10pack=240

3.0”

4.6”

24oz Round Deli Container
Item Code: 61244
SCC Code: 10628295004120
Pack Size: 24pcsx10pack=240

4.3”

4.6”

32oz Round Deli Container
Item Code: 61245
SCC Code: 10628295004137
Pack Size: 24pcsx10pack=240

4.6”

5.4”

12oz Round Deli Container
Item Code: 61242
SCC Code: 10628295004106
Pack Size: 24pcsx10pack=240

2.1”

4.6”



PET Clear Hinged Clamshell
PET Clear Hinged Clamshells seal the entire container for maximum product 
freshness and leak-resistance. It ’s completely see through for attractive food 
presentation, ideal for salad, fruits,  dessert.

The opening tabs with slip-resistant grip allows for an easy and secure grip 
when opening the container. The stacking platform provides greater stability of 
merchandising displays. These square containers are bril l iant for a hassle-free 
grab and go. Easy to transport,  they are strong enough to prevent your food 
items from being crushed when transported.
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48oz PET Clear Hinged Clamshell
Item Code: 53226
SCC Code: 10628295006452
Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

185mm

65mm

185mm

4oz PET Clear Hinged Clamshell
Item Code: 53219
SCC Code: 10628295001679
Pack Size: 50pcsx8pack=400

92mm

34mm

106mm

12oz PET Clear Hinged Clamshell
Item Code: 53222
SCC Code: 10628295005714
Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

103mm

47mm

125mm

16oz PET Clear Hinged Clamshell
Item Code: 53223
SCC Code: 10628295005721
Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

103mm

60mm

125mm

32oz PET Clear Hinged Clamshell
Item Code: 53225
SCC Code: 10628295005745
Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

140mm

68mm

167mm

64oz PET Clear Hinged Clamshell
Item Code: 53227
SCC Code: 10628295009972
Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

205mm

85mm

210mm

24oz PET Clear Hinged Clamshell
Item Code: 53224
SCC Code: 10628295005738
Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

140mm

47mm

167mm

8oz PET Clear Hinged Clamshell
Item Code: 53221
SCC Code: 10628295005707
Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

103mm

34mm

125mm

6oz PET Clear Hinged Clamshell
Item Code: 53220
SCC Code: 10628295001686
Pack Size: 50pcsx8pack=400

92mm

48mm

106mm



PET Tamper Evident Clear Hinged Clamshell
PET Tamper Evident Clear Hinged Clamshells provide a secure, professional,  and 
reliable packaging solution for food products, baked goods, produce, and retail  
items. Made from durable, crystal-clear PET material,  these containers showcase 
products beautifully while ensuring freshness and protection.

The tamper evident design o�ers peace of mind to both retailers and 
consumers—once closed, the hinged seal cannot be opened without visible 
damage, guaranteeing product integrity and safety. The easy-to-use hinged 
closure streamlines packaging operations, while the sturdy construction resists 
cracking and keeps contents protected during handling and transport.

 E. harry@greencentury.ca  T. 604.214.7719  ADD. #113-7727 Beedie Way, Delta, BC V4G 0A5        

www.greencentury.ca
41

8oz PET Tamper Evident Hinged Lid Clamshell
Item Code: 53231
SCC Code: 10628295010077
Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

24oz PET Tamper Evident Hinged Lid Clamshell
Item Code: 53234
SCC Code: 10628295010107
Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

32oz PET Tamper Evident Hinged Lid Clamshell
Item Code: 53235
SCC Code: 10628295010114
Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

40oz PET Tamper Evident Hinged Lid Clamshell
Item Code: 53236
SCC Code: 10628295010121
Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

16oz PET Tamper Evident Hinged Lid Clamshell
Item Code: 53233
SCC Code: 10628295010091
Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

12oz PET Tamper Evident Hinged Lid Clamshell
Item Code: 53232
SCC Code: 10628295010084
Pack Size: 50pcsx4pack=200

2.56”

6.88”

8.38”

2.56”

6.10”

7.60”

1.89”

6.10”

7.60”

2.36”

5.20”

5.91”

1.75”

5.20”

5.91”

1.25”

5.20”

5.91”



PET Clear Round Deli Container
PET Clear Round Deli Containers are a perfect option when your 
customers can’t get enough of your tasty salad, pasta, pudding, fruits,  
or dip. Let them take it home in this ultra clear deli  container! It ’s 
tremendously compatible for delis,  salad bars, or restaurant takeout 
uses. These containers are designed for transportation and storing 
cold food items.

8oz PET Clear Round Deli Container
Item Code: 53241
SCC Code: 10628295006469
Pack Size: 25pcsx20pack=500

12oz PET Clear Round Deli Container
Item Code: 53242
SCC Code: 10628295006476
Pack Size: 25pcsx20pack=500

16oz PET Clear Round Deli Container
Item Code: 53243
SCC Code: 10628295006483
Pack Size: 25pcsx20pack=500

24oz PET Clear Round Deli Container
Item Code: 53244
SCC Code: 10628295006490
Pack Size: 25pcsx20pack=500

PET Flat Lid for 8-32oz Container
Item Code: 53241FL
SCC Code: 10628295006513
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

32oz PET Clear Round Deli Container
Item Code: 53245
SCC Code: 10628295006506
Pack Size: 25pcsx20pack=500

PET Dome Lid for 8-32oz Container
Item Code: 53241DL
SCC Code: 10628295006520
Pack Size: 50pcsx10pack=500

117mm

117mm

117mm
117mm

117mm
117mm

117mm

43m
m

60m
m

78m
m

110m
m

145m
m

40m
m
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PET Rose Salad Bowl Combo Pack

PET Rose Salad Bowl Combo Pack has a very attractive �ower like design, 
adding more grace and elegance to your salad bar, grocery store, or deli  
with prepackaged fruits,  salads, keeping them fresh wherever you go.

The extra-thick plastic will  ensure the safety and freshness of the food, 
while maintaining portion control.  This amazing design with match lids 
is stackable for easy storage. A no brainer choice for its convenience and 
cost e�ectiveness.
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24oz PET Rose Salad Bowl Combo Pack
Item Code: 56281
SCC Code: 10628295006643
Pack Size: 50pcsx3pack=150

32oz PET Rose Salad Bowl Combo Pack
Item Code: 56282
SCC Code: 10628295006650
Pack Size: 50pcsx3pack=150

48oz PET Rose Salad Bowl Combo Pack
Item Code: 56284
SCC Code: 10628295006674
Pack Size: 50pcsx3pack=150

64oz PET Rose Salad Bowl Combo Pack
Item Code: 56285
SCC Code: 10628295006681
Pack Size: 25pcsx4pack=100

177mm / 7”

62m
m

83m
m

115m
m

77m
m

177mm / 7”
177mm / 7”

254mm / 10”



PP Portion Cup & PET Lid
PP Portion Cups & PET Lids add value from restaurant to the customer 
by adding those nice small touches with the extra salad dressing, dip, 
condiments, soy sauce, and more.

The cups and lids come with high-clarity PET for best visual 
presentation. The lead-resistant snap lids keeps everything exactly 
where they should be during the transportation. They are 
microwavable and 100% recyclable. 
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1oz PP Portion Cup
Item Code: 60801
SCC Code: 10628295007060
Pack Size: 50pcsx50pack=2500

1.5oz PP Portion Cup
Item Code: 60802
SCC Code: 10628295006889
Pack Size: 50pcsx50pack=2500

2oz PP Portion Cup
Item Code: 60803
SCC Code: 10628295006896
Pack Size: 50pcsx50pack=2500

3.25oz PP Portion Cup
Item Code: 60804
SCC Code: 10628295007558
Pack Size: 50pcsx50pack=2500

4oz PP Portion Cup
Item Code: 60805
SCC Code: 10628295006902
Pack Size: 50pcsx50pack=2500

PET Lid for 1oz PP Portion Cup
Item Code: 60801L
SCC Code: 10628295007077
Pack Size: 50pcsx50pack=2500

PET Lid for 1.5/2oz PP Portion Cup
Item Code: 60803L
SCC Code: 10628295006919
Pack Size: 50pcsx50pack=2500

PET Lid for 3.25/4/5.5oz PP Portion Cup
Item Code: 60805L
SCC Code: 10628295006926
Pack Size: 50pcsx50pack=2500

5.5oz PP Portion Cup
Item Code: 60806
SCC Code: 10628295007565
Pack Size: 50pcsx50pack=2500

33m
m

44mm 62mm 62mm

74mm

74mm
74mm

22m
m

29m
m

36m
m

45m
m

59m
m

44mm 62mm
74mm



EcoCentury® 6” Wheat Straw Fibre and 7” Plant Starch Cutlery

EcoCentury® brand encompasses 6” and 7” single use disposable 
�atware that are made from wheat straw �bre and plant starch, 
respectively. They are designed in a standard size length for easy 
usage, with heavy weight durability for excellent performance. It 
contains no chemical hardening or crystalline agents. Cutlery made of 
wheat straw can withstand up to 120°C, while plant starch can only 
handle up to 100°C. Its versatility allows the user to use it for both hot 
and cold foods.
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7” Biodegradable Fork
Item Code: 80651
SCC Code: 10628295000306
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

7” Biodegradable Spoon
Item Code: 80653
SCC Code: 10628295000320
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

7” PLA Film Wrapped 
Biodegradable Fork
Item Code: 80651WP
SCC Code: 10628295009057
Pack Size: 750kitsx1pack=750

7”7”

7” 7”7”

7” PLA Film Wrapped 
Biodegradable Soup Spoon
Item Code: 80653WP
SCC Code: 10628295001082
Pack Size: 750kitsx1pack=750

7” PLA Film Wrapped 
Biodegradable Fork & Knife
Item Code: 80655
SCC Code: 10628295001075
Pack Size: 500kitsx1pack=500

7”

7” PLA Film Wrapped 
Biodegradable Knife
Item Code: 80652WP
SCC Code: 10628295009064
Pack Size: 750kitsx1pack=750

7” Biodegradable Knife
Item Code: 80652
SCC Code: 10628295000313
Pack Size: 50pcsx20pack=1000

7”

6” Wheat Straw Fibre Fork
Item Code: 80691
SCC Code: 10628295005561
Pack Size: 1000pcsx1pack=1000

6” Wheat Straw Fibre Knife
Item Code: 80692
SCC Code: 10628295005578
Pack Size: 1000pcsx1pack=1000

6” Wheat Straw Fibre Spoon
Item Code: 80693
SCC Code: 10628295008661
Pack Size: 1000pcsx1pack=1000

6”6” 6”



CUSTOM PRINT OPTIONS 
Hot/Cold Drink Cups

ITEM MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY LEAD TIME 

4oz cappuccino size from 50,000 units (50 cases) 12 - 16 weeks 

8oz - 20oz sizes from 30,000 units (30 cases) 12 - 16 weeks 

PLA/PET Cold Cups
ITEM MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY LEAD TIME 

12oz - 20oz sizes from 50,000 units (50 cases) 12 - 16 weeks 

Hot/Cold Food Containers
ITEM MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY LEAD TIME 

8oz size from 30,000 units (30 cases) 12 - 16 weeks 

12oz - 32oz sizes from 30,000 units (60 cases) 12 - 16 weeks 

GreenPak/NaturePack®

ITEM MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY LEAD TIME (ON & QC) 

GreenPak® #1, #2, #3, #4, #8 from 30,000 units 12 - 16 weeks 

Custom Print Fees
High resolution flexographic print methods are used in all custom print ventures. All custom printing is subject to 
the fees listed below: 

- Flexographic Plate Fee - $225 per color per size

- Artwork Set Up Fee - $250 per size

- Shipping fees for hard copy print proof delivery from factory

To discuss your custom print options, please contact your GreenCentury® representative (604-214-7719)

Finished Order Quantity and Delivery
Due to extensive quality control in the manufacturing of all GreenCentury® products, customers agree to a 10% 
variance on completed order volumes.

Lead Times
Lead time is calculated based on the date of artwork approval by the customer. GreenCentury® has no control of 
overseas shipments or custom inspections and holds. Thus, lead time is approximated as a conservative estimation 
as to delivery of products to GreenCentury® warehouses. In order to meet customer product schedule, please 
contact your GreenCentury® product specialist to ensure timely production and delivery.

Email: harry@greencentury.ca        Tel: 604.214.7719  Fax: 604.303.7331 
Address: Unit 113-7727 Beedie Way, Delta, BC, V4G-0A5, Canada 

www.greencentury.ca 



GREEN IS GOOD  
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